
     Eckerts Freeburg Ride    A. Jesse  04/2014 
From far end of Eckert’s parking lot, 
Turn right onto Green Mount Road 
0.0 X IL-13/IL-15   0.0 
0.9 L Old Freeburg Road   0.9 
2.2 L IL-13/IL-15   3.0 
0.1 R Peabody Road   3.2 
1.0 L White Oaks Club Road   4.2 
1.5 R Jefferson Road   5.7 
0.3 L Rentchler Road   5.9 
1.8 BL Stay on Rentchler Rd.   7.8 
0.7 R Rentchler Station Rd.   8.5 
1.1 R Funk School Road   9.6 
3.5 BR Jefferson Road 12.9 
0.1 L Funk School Road 13.0 
1.0 L Jacks Run Road 14.1 
0.9 S Jefferson Road 15.0 
1.1 R Brickyard Road 16.1 
1.0 R Pleasant Ridge School Rd 17.1 
2.5 R Karch Road  19.6 
1.0 X IL-15; continue on Muellers Rd 20.6 
1.5 S Five Forks East Road 22.1 
4.0 X IL-13; continue on Robinson School 26.2 
2.9 R Blacksmith Shop Rd. 29.0 
1.0 L Carr Road  30.0 
2.5 R Hill Mine Road 32.6 
0.9 L Toward Lincoln Ct.; go around barrier 33.5 
SUBWAY restaurant & MOTOMART on the right 33.6 
0.1 L Lincoln Court; go around barrier 33.7 
0.1 BR Belleville Street 33.8 
0.6 R Mill Street  34.4 
0.4 L Jacks Run Road 34.9 
0.7 R Forks Road  35.6 
0.3 L Jacks Run Road 35.9 
0.3 S White Oaks Club Road 36.1 
0.4 L Peabody Road 36.5 
1.0 L IL-13/IL-15  37.6 
0.1 R Old Freeburg Road 37.7 
2.2 R Greenmount Road 39.9 
0.9 X IL-13/IL-15  40.8 
Arrive at Belleville Eckert’s.  Restaurant, grocery store & garden center. 


